
2018 WOMEN’S SOFT BALL FESTIVALS

For more information please contact Julie Durrant on:

07507 057 692 or jdurrant@lancashirecricket.co.uk

DAY DATE VENUE

Sunday 06 May Shaw Cricket Club

Sunday 20 May BAC/EE Preston Cricket Club

Friday 25 May Darwen Cricket Club

Friday 25 May Southport Trinity Cricket Club 

Sunday 27 May Old Xaverians Cricket Club

Monday 28 May Blackrod Cricket Club

Monday 28 May Longridge Cricket Club

Monday 28 May Bury Cricket Club

Monday 28 May Formby Cricket Club

Saturday 02 June Rishton Cricket Club

Sunday 03 June Whalley Cricket Club 

Friday 08 June Chorley Cricket Club

Sunday 10 June Littleborough Cricket Club

Sunday 17 June Urmston Cricket Club

Friday 22 June Grimsargh Cricket Club

Friday 22 June Newton-Le-Willows Cricket Club

Sunday 24 June Wind Rush Festival 

Friday 29 June Leyland Cricket Club

Sunday 01 July Bradshaw Cricket Club

Sunday 01 July Bacup Cricket Club

Sunday 08 July Milnrow Cricket Club

Sunday 08 July Roe Green Cricket Club

Friday 13 July New Longton Cricket Club

Friday 13 July Heywood Cricket Club

Friday 13 July Great Harwood Cricket Club

Sunday 15 July Mawdesley Cricket Club

Sunday 15 July Pendle Forest Cricket Club

Sunday 15 July Prestwich Cricket Club

Sunday 22 July Churchtown Cricket Club

Saturday 11 August Great Harwood Cricket Club

Friday 17 August Ramsbottom Cricket Club

Saturday 08 September Rishton Cricket Club

Sunday 16 September Greenfield Cricket Club
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